Junior Tour 200 2025

Event Name Start Date End Date Week Club Province |Category
St Anne's Waterford Junior Tour 200 U12 Friday, February 14, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 7 St Anne's Waterford Lawn Tennis Club Munster 200
Leinster February Events Part 2 U12 Tour 200 Boys Sutton Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Wednesday, February 19,2025 |8 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Leinster February Events Part 2 U14 Tour 200 Girls Sutton Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Wednesday, February 19,2025 |8 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Leinster February Events Part 2 U12 Tour 200 Girls Bray Wednesday, February 19,2025 | Thursday, February 20, 2025 8 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Leinster February Events Part 2 U14 Tour 200 Boys Bray Friday, February 21, 2025 Saturday, February 22, 2025 8 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
GO Tennis Junior Tour 200 Saturday, March 8, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 10 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht 200
Leinster T200 March Events Part 2 U14 Boys Beckett Park Saturday, March 15, 2025 Sunday, March 16, 2025 11 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Leinster T200 March Events Part 2 U14 Girls Bray Sunday, March 16, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 11& 12 |Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Ulster Junior Tour 200 U14 Friday, March 21, 2025 Sunday, March 23, 2025 12 Tennis Ulster Ulster 200
GO Tennis Junior Tour 200 Saturday, April 12, 2025 Sunday, April 13, 2025 15 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht 200
Leinster T200 April Events Thursday, April 17,2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025 16 Tennis Leinster Leinster 200
Templeogue Junior Tour 200 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Sunday, April 20, 2025 16 Templeogue Tennis Club Leinster 200
Kilkenny Easter Tour 200 U12 & U14 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 17 Kilkenny County & City Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
Tennis Ulster Junior Tour 200 April Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 17 Tennis Ulster Ulster 200
Northwest Junior Tour 200 Open 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 17 Letterkenny Tennis Club Ulster 200
Castleknock Junior Tour 200 Friday, April 25, 2025 Sunday, April 27, 2025 17 Castleknock Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
Gorey Junior Tour 200 Open Saturday, May 3, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 18 & 19 |Gorey Tennis Club Leinster 200
GO Tennis Junior Tour 200 Saturday, May 10, 2025 Sunday, May 11, 2025 19 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht |200
Rathgar Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Friday, May 30, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 22 & 23 |Rathgar Tennis Club Leinster 200
Westport Junior Tour 200 Open 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 22 & 23 |Westport Tennis Club Connacht {200
Donnybrook T200 U14 Girls & Boys Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025 23 Donnybrook Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
Carrickmines Junior Tour 200 Open Friday, June 13, 2025 Sunday, June 15, 2025 24 Carrickmines Croquet & Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
Douglas Junior Tour 200 Saturday, June 21, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 25&26 |Douglas Lawn Tennis Club Munster 200
West of Ulster Junior Tour 200 2025 Friday, June 27,2025 Sunday, June 29, 2025 26 Enniskillen Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 200
Munster Junior Tour 200 Open Sunday, June 29, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025 26 &27 |Sunday's Well Boating & Tennis Club Munster 200
Nenagh LTC Junior Tour 200 Open 2025 Sunday, July 6, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 27 &28 |Nenagh Lawn Tennis Club Munster 200
Longford Junior Tour 200 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025 28 Longford Tennis Club Connacht 200
Causeway Junior Tour 200 Friday, July 11, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025 28 Causeway Tennis & Bowls Club Munster 200
Sutton LTC East of Ireland Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 2025 sponsored by MSL Park Motors Saturday, July 12, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025 28 Sutton Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
Sutton LTC East of Ireland Junior Tour 200 U16 & U18 2025 sponsored by MSL Park Motors Thursday, July 17,2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 29 Sutton Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
94th Junior Championships of Ireland Tour 200 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Sunday, July 20, 2025 29 Rushbrooke Lawn Tennis & Croquet Club Munster 200
Leinster T200 July Events Monday, July 21, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 30 Beckett Park Leinster 200
West of Ireland Junior Tour 200 Friday, July 25, 2025 Sunday, July 27, 2025 30 Sligo Tennis Club Connacht 200
Ulster Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Monday, July 28, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 31 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 200
Ulster Junior Tour 200 U16 & U18 Thursday, July 31, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025 31 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 200
Malahide Junior Tour 200 Open Saturday, August 2, 2025 Sunday, August 3, 2025 31 Malahide Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
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Newcastle Junior Tour 200 2025 Saturday, August 9, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025 32 Newcastle Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 200
Donnybrook Junior Tour 200 Irish Championships Saturday, August 9, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025 32 Donnybrook Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200
St Michael's Junior Tour 200 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 33&34 |StMichael's Lawn Tennis Club Munster 200
Bangor Junior Tour 200 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 34 Bangor Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 200
Limavady Junior Tour 200 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 34 Limavady Recreation Club Ulster 200
Galway Junior Tour 200 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 34 Galway Lawn Tennis Club Connacht |200
Ulster Junior Tour 200 Hardcourt Championships Saturday, August 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 34 &35 |Windsor Lawn Tennis Club Ulster 200
St Anne's LTC Junior Tour 200 U12 & U14 Singles Saturday, September 6, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025 36 St Anne's Waterford Lawn Tennis Club Munster 200
GO Tennis Junior Tour 200 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025 36 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht 200
GO Tennis Junior Tour 200 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025 40 Castlebar Tennis Club Connacht {200
Ballinlough Junior Tour 200 Monday, October 27, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 44 Ballinlough Tennis Club Munster 200
Glasnevin Junior Tour 200 Friday, October 31, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 44 Glasnevin Lawn Tennis Club Leinster 200




